
PADS - Games Night

7th December 2019
Time Trial Game Results

PLACE DOG Dog Reg No Competitor
Competitor 

Reg No Dogs Time Catches Q LAPS Bonus

1 Stihllie K90042 Brian Lees 400021 20.09 3 145 5
2 Lass K90265 Emily Ward 400160 33.86 3 116 5
3 Maggie K90315 Graeme Horne 400189 36.52 3 87 5
4 Soda K90274 Candice Leighton 400121 39.82 3 58 5
5 Ash K90229 Sam Dobson 400140 41.23 3 58
6 Maddie K90089 Sandra Smith 400061 44.82 3 29
7 Basil K90126 Joel Pancari 400093 46.47 3 29
8 Willow K90320 Sandra Smith 400061 49.17 3 29
9 Bond K90323 Sam Dobson 400140 57.60 3 29
10 Strive K90296 Renae Crowe 400060 57.75 3 29
11 Tric K91027 Joel Pancari 400093 65.87 3 1
12 Detail K90009 Sharyn Palmer 400010 73.52 3 1
13 Lass K90265 Emily Hedger 400193 59.54 2 1
14 Icon K90224 Paul Trezise 400159 59.80 2 1
15 Marley K90206 Sandra Smith 400061 60.01 2 1
16 Lexi K90118 Kristy Doran 400091 60.02 2 1
17 Chase K90234 Kristy Doran 400091 60.12 2 1
18 Doppler K90055 Alica Wegner 400013 60.19 2 1
19 Tess K90086 Renae Crowe 400060 62.00 2 1
20 Panda K90264 Paul Trezise 400159 66.42 2 1
21 Rave K90271 Sharyn Palmer 400010 72.60 2 1
22 Beans K90299 Emily Ward 400160 56.00 1 1
23 Toruk K90240 Alica Wegner 400013 57.00 1 1
24 Charli K90362 Simon Last 400226 59.60 1 1
25 Bella K90087 Renae Crowe 490060 60.02 1 1
26 Bosco K90185 Maranda Wegrzyniak 400074 60.28 1 1
27 Indi K90051 Sandra Smith 400061 69.30 1 1
28 Beans K90299 Emily Hedger 400193 60.00 0 1
29 Scout K90371 Maranda Wegrzyniak 400074 61.73 0 1



Double Up Results

PLACE DOG Dog Reg No Competitor
Competitor 

Reg No Total Score Q LAPS Bonus

1 Stihllie K90042 Brian Lees 400021 24.0 130 5
2 Soda K90274 Candice Leighton 400121 12.0 104 5
3 Basil K90126 Joel Pancari 400093 12.0 78 5
4 Maddie K90089 Sandra Smith 400061 8.0 52 5
5 Rave K90271 Sharyn Palmer 400010 8.0 52 5
6 Marley K90206 Sandra Smith 400061 6.0 26
7 Tric K91027 Joel Pancari 400093 4.0 26
8 Bosco K90185 Maranda Wegrzyniak 400074 3.0 26
9 Doppler K90055 Alica Wegner 400013 3.0 26
10 Maggie K90315 Graeme Horne 400189 3.0 26
11 Icon K90224 Paul Trezise 400159 3.0 1
12 Chase K90234 Kristy Doran 400091 3.0 1
13 Beans K90299 Emily Ward 400160 3.0 1
14 Lass K90265 Emily Hedger 400193 3.0 1
15 Bond K90323 Sam Dobson 400140 2.5 1
16 Tess K90086 Renae Crowe 400060 2.0 1
17 Toruk K90240 Alica Wegner 400013 1.5 1
18 Bella K90087 Renae Crowe 490060 1.5 1
19 Lass K90265 Emily Ward 400160 1.5 1
20 Indi K90051 Sandra Smith 400061 1.5 1
21 Ash K90229 Sam Dobson 400140 1.0 1
22 Lexi K90118 Kristy Doran 400091 1.0 1
23 Beans K90299 Emily Hedger 400193 1.0 1
24 Detail K90009 Sharyn Palmer 400010 1.0 1
25 Panda K90264 Paul Trezise 400159 1.0 1
26 Willow K90320 Sandra Smith 400061 1.0 1
27 Charli K90362 Simon Last 400226 0.0
28 Strive K90296 Renae Crowe 400060 0.0
29 Scout K90371 Maranda Wegrzyniak 400074 0.0



Black Jack Game Results

PLACE DOG Dog Reg No Competitor
Competitor Reg 

No Dogs Time Score Q LAPS Bonus

1 Willow K90320 Sandra Smith 400061 43.93 21.0 140 5
2 Soda K90274 Candice Leighton 400121 44.00 21.0 112 5
3 Marley K90206 Sandra Smith 400061 51.55 21.0 84 5
4 Strive K90296 Renae Crowe 400060 60.02 21.0 56
5 Doppler K90055 Alica Wegner 400013 65.52 21.0 56
6 Chase K90234 Kristy Doran 400091 69.21 21.0 28
7 Beans K90299 Emily Hedger 400193 59.90 20.0 28
8 Bond K90323 Sam Dobson 400140 60.01 20.0 28
9 Rave K90271 Sharyn Palmer 400010 63.15 18.0 28
10 Maddie K90089 Sandra Smith 400061 59.98 16.0 28
11 Charli K90362 Simon Last 400226 71.23 16.0 1
12 Scout K90371 Maranda Wegrzyniak 400074 69.12 15.0 1
13 Tric K91027 Joel Pancari 400093 59.98 13.0 1
14 Maggie K90315 Graeme Horne 400189 64.05 11.0 1
15 Indi K90051 Sandra Smith 400061 61.12 9.0 1
16 Ash K90229 Sam Dobson 400140 62.12 9.0 1
17 Basil K90126 Joel Pancari 400093 63.92 8.0 1
18 Detail K90009 Sharyn Palmer 400010 73.92 6.0 1
19 Icon K90224 Paul Trezise 400159 60.00 4.0 1
20 Bella K90087 Renae Crowe 490060 68.41 4.0 1
21 Lass K90265 Emily Ward 400160 69.52 4.0 1
22 Tess K90086 Renae Crowe 400060 72.40 4.0 1
23 Lass K90265 Emily Hedger 400193 74.09 4.0 1
24 Panda K90264 Paul Trezise 400159 61.94 3.0 1
25 Lexi K90118 Kristy Doran 400091 60.01 2.0 1
26 Toruk K90240 Alica Wegner 400013 59.80 0.0 1
27 Bosco K90185 Maranda Wegrzyniak 400074 60.00 0.0 1
28 Beans K90299 Emily Ward 400160 61.84 -22.0 1


